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VEGETABLES —ANISE; CA cm 24>
10.00 —ARTICHOKES; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS LIGHT MX
12-lb cit bchd 12s Ige 28.00 —BEANS:
MARKET LOWER various bushel con-
tainers Round Green Type unless other-
wise stated NJ 7.00-10.00 fair qual
5,00-6.00 PA 6.00-7.00 OH few 10.00CD
fair qual 5.00-8.00 mostly S.OO-6.00
BEANS,LIMA: NJ buhmpr 18.00
BEETS; MARKET STEADY ert bchd 12$

NJ 6.00-7.00 topped bubktNJ 10.00-12.00
25-lb flmbgs OH 6.00 —BROCCOLI:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY clns CA
bchd 14s 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00 Ise
crowns 13.00 —BRUSSEL SPROUTS:
CA 25-lb cm few 16.00 —CABBAGE:
MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER 1-3/4
buert & cm med green unless otherwise
ststed NJ 4-4.50 few 3.50 one label
5 00-6.00 PA 3.50-5.00 mostly 4-4.50Red
type sml-med 6.00 CD Red type 8.00
Savoy type 6.00-7.00 —CARROTS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY sks 48 1-lb
flmbgs CA med-lge 9.00-11.00 mostly
10 00 WA med-lge 7.00-8.00 one lot 6.00
MI med 7.00-8.00 one lot 6.00 50-lb sks
Ise jbo CA 9.00-11.00 MI 7.50-9.00 50-lb
sks Ise Ige CD 6.00-7.0050-lbclns Ise CA
med-lge ord cond 3.00-5.00 cm bchd 24s
CA 11 00 —CAULIFLOWER: MARKET

LOWER CA ctn film wrpd 12s
12.00- mostly 13.00 occ 15.00

CELERY: MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGH-
ER Clns CA 2 dz 12.00-13.00 mostly
12.002- 1/2dz 13.00 Hearts film wrpd CA
18s 10.00 —CHINESE CABBAGE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY OH Celery
crate few B.OO—CORN-SWEET: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY wberu NJ White 4
dz min 650-7.50mostly 7.00 Yellow 4 dz
min 6-6.50 mostly 6.00NYWhile 4dz min
8.50-9.00 Yellow 4 dz min 6.00-7.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1-1/9 bucits & clns waxed med
unless otherwise stated NY 9.00-10.00
some 8.00 fair qual 6.00 —EGGPLANT:
MARKET HIGHER 1-1/9 buerts & cuts
NJ med 4.00-6.00 fair cond 3.00 fair qual
3.00- --ENDIVE: MARKET
STEADY 1-1/9 buerts & clns NJ 6-6.50
OH 6.00-7.00 10-lb cm Wuloof type BL
18.00 -—ESCAROLE: MARKET

STEADY 1-1/9 buerts & ctns NJ 6-6.50
OH 6.00-7.00 —GARLIC: 30 lb ctns CA
White Super Colossal 27.00-28.00 mostly
27.00 Colossal 24.00-25.50 Super jbo
20.00- (X) exjbo 15.00jbofew 16.00no
sz mark fair qual 12.00 —GREENS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY erts & ctns
approx 1-1/2 bchd unless other- wise stated
NJ CoUards 6.00-7.50 Kale 7-7.50 Mus-
tard 7.50 TurnipTops 7.50Rape 7.50 Dan-
delion 7.00 PA CoUards 7-7.50 mostly
7.00 few 6.00 Kale 6.50-7.50 Mustard 7.50
Turnip Tops 7.50 Rape 7.50 CA cm 24s
Red Kale few 17 00 20-Ib cm Broccoli
Rabe one label 22.00-24.00 -LETTUCE-
ICEBERG: MARKET LOWER ems CA

Naked 24t 13.00-16.00 motlly
13.00- ord cond 6.00-7.00 Wrapped
24s 14.00-15.00 mostly 15.00 ord cond
5.00- 30s 12.00-13.00 ord cond
5.00- CO fair qual 8.00-9.00 some
lower -LETTUCE-OTHER: CA cm 24s
Boston 9.00-12.00 Red Leaf 14.00-17.00
Green Leaf 19.00-20.00 —LETTUCE-
ROMAINE: MARKET HIGHER cms CA
24s 15.00-16.00 few 14.00 1.3 fattens CA
24s 18.00-19.00 —MUSHROOMS:
MARKET STEADY 10 lb cms PA Ige
11.00- med 8.50-9.00 4 qt bkts PA
med-lge 4.75-5.00 sml-med 3.75-4.00 3 lb
ctns PA Shiitake 16.00-17.00 few
13.50-14.00 fair qual 11.00-12.00 cms 10
12-oz trays flmwrpd PA 8.50-9.00
OKRA: TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE -

-ONIONS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm bchd NJ 48s 10.00OH 13.00
Leeks bchd 12s NJ ert 12.00—PARSLEY:
MARKET STEADY 5 doz Curly unless
otherwise suted cits bchd OH 9.00 Plain
9.00 —PARSNIPS: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —PEAS GREEN:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10-lb cm
per lb GU Sugar type 1.30-1.50 —PEAS
OTHER: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —PEPPERS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9 buens & ctns
California Wonder Type Green unless
otherwise stated NJ exlge 7.00-8.50 Ige
7.00- mostly 7.00 fair qual 4.50-5.00
med 6.00 few 5.50 Mixed Red Ige 5.50
med-lge 4.00-S.OO Red med-lge fair qual
7.00- NY exlge 7.00-8.00 one lot 6.00
Ige 7.00 PA exlge 8.00-9.00 Ige 7.00-8,00
15 lb ctns MX Red Ige fair cond 8.00
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SOLVE NEXT SPRING’S
WEED PROBLEMS WITH

EARLY THIS FALL.
Roundup* properly applied in tlie fall is labeled to control
the following tough-to-handle perennial weeds:
• CANADA THISTLE •

• HEMP DOGBANE
• MILKWEED
• POISON IVY
• FESCUE

JOHNSONGRASS
WIREGRASS
BINDWEED
ORCHARDGRASS
YELLOW NUTSEDGE

To avoid having tough perennial weed problems in next
year’s fields, use Roundup® this fall.

SEE YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR NEW ECONOMICAL
RATES TO ROUNDUP TOUGH PERENNIAL WEEDS

THIS FALL...GUARANTEED!!!
Always read and follow the label. Roundup® is a registered trademark of Monsanto Company.

© 1992 Monsanto Company 133-92-35

Lancaatar Famting, Saturday, Saptambar 12, 1992-Al3

PEPPERS OTHER: 1-1/9 buems NJ
Cubanelle Ige 6.00-7.00 med-lge Mixed
Red 5.00 Longhou 8.00 —RADISHES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cms tpd 30
6-oz flmbgs MN Red 5.50 OH Red
5.00- MIRed 6.5014 1-Ibflmbgs MN
Red 5.75 cm bchd 24s OH Red 7.00- 8.00
-RHUBARB: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —RUTABAGAS:
CD 50-lb cm waxed med CD#l 7.00-9.00
mostly 8.00 —SPINACH: OFFERINGS
LIGHT NJ cn Savoy type few 12.00 CA
Flat type cn bchd 24s 12.00-13.00cms 12
10-oz flmbgs Repacked Enroute Savoy
type 9- 9.50 —SQUASH: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 1/2 buerts & cms NJ Zucchini sml-
med 8.00-10.00 med 6.00-8.00 med-lge
5.00- Yellow Straightneck sml-med
8 00-10.00mostly 10.00medS.OO MIZuc-
chini sml-med 6.00-7.00 NYZucchini sml-
med 7.00-8.00 med 6.00 —SWEET
POTATOES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY New Crop 40 lb cms NC Jewel
type US#l med 12 00 GA Beauregard
US#l med 12 00 Ige 7.00 NJ Jewel type
med 10.50-11 00 fair qual 7.00Ige 6.001/2
buems NJ Yellow Jersey 10.00-1200 fair
qual 7 00-8.00 Red Jersey 10 00-12.00 fair
qual 8.00-10.00 —TOMATOES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 25-LB CTNS PINK
TO LIGHT RED 85% OR BETTER US#l
QUAL UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
TN xlge 8.00 fair qual & cond 6.00 Ige
8-8.50 PA xlge 8-8.50 fair qual 7.00 Ige
8-8.50 vmenpe xlge 7-7 50 vinenpe no

grade muked Ige 5.00-7.00 mostly 6.00
med 5.00 fair cond 2.00 NJ vineripe no
grade marked xlge fair qual 5.00-6.00 Ige
6.00-8.00 fair qual or cond lowat 5.00fair
qual Jk cond 3,00 med 3.00-5.00 mostly
4.00 sml 1.00-2.00 repacked locaUy PA
xlge 10.00Ige 10.00 med 10.00Plum type
NJ 7.00 OH 11.00 —TOMATOES,
CHERRY: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
flats 12 1-pinl trays MD 7.00-8.00 NY Ige
6.00 —TURNIPS: Puiple Top topped
25-lb mesh skt PA med 6.00
VEGETABLES OTHER: 3 kg cuts IT
Radicchio 12s 16.00.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, September 9, 1992

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Globe Type NY 50 lb sks sml-med
7.50-8.00 mostly 7.50 Spanish Hybrid CO
50 lb sks jbo 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.50 ID/OR
50 lb sks jbo 8.00-9.00mostly 8.50 While
CO SO lb sks jbo 10.00-12.00mostly 12 00
few 13.00ID/OR 50 lb skt jbofew 15.00
Red CA 40 lb cuts jbo 12.00med 10 00 25
lb sks jbo 8 00 ID/OR 25 lb sks jbo 10 00
med 6 00-6 50 NY 25 lb sks jbo 7.00 med
5 00 —POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEW CROP Russet Burbank ID
50 lb ctns 70s 15.50some 1600 80s 15.50
some 16 00 90s 14 00-14 50 100 s 13.00
Norkolah CD New Brunswick CDOne
Brushed bid 10 5-lb flmbgs 7 00-8.00 ID
bid 10 5-lb flmbgs non sz A 9 50-10 00 50
lb ctns 70s 15 50-17 00 80s 15.50-17.00
some loss 14 00 90s 13 50-15 00 mostly
13 50-14.50 100 s 12.50-14.00 mostly
13 00 MN 50 lb cuts 80s 9.00-10.00 90s
8 00-11 00 some 7On 100 s 700 7.50 OR
50 lb ctns 70s 9.00 80s 9 00 90s 8 00 100s
7 00 10 oz mm 7 50 WA 50 lb ctns 70s
8 00-1000 80s 8 00-10 00 90s 7 00-9 00
100 s 6.00-8 00WISO lb ctns 70s 8 00-9 00

few 13 00 80s 8 00-900 few 1300 90s
7 00-8 00 few 1000 100 s 7 00-8 00 few
10 00 fair qual 5 00 Round Red MN 50 lb

sks 7.50 50-lb ctn 8 50 sz B 12.00-13 00
mostly 12 00 NJ 50 lb sks fair appear 6 00
sz b 7 50 NY 50 lb sks 7 00-7 50 mostly
7.00 sz B 9.50-11 50 mostly 11 50 few
12 00 Round White DE bid 5 10-lb sks
5.50 bid 10 5-lb sks 6.50 50 lb sks
4.00-4.50 fair qual 250 Ige 5 00-5.50
mostly 5.00 few 4.75 NJ 50 lb sks 4 50

SEE OUR NEW EFFICIENT EPA WOOD STOVES


